NH fuse-links gG 500 - 690VAC
with striker size 0, 1, 2, 3, 4
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / DS-LFBCGS-08-0318_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

he
et
.
Size 0 gG with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH0GG69V32P-2 P213637 690 V 32 A 80 kA 3.7 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG69V35P-2 S214146 690 V 35 A 80 kA 4 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG69V40P-2 W214655 690 V 40 A 80 kA 4.5 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG69V50P-2 B215166 690 V 50 A 80 kA 5.2 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG69V63P-2 D215674 690 V 63 A 80 kA 6.2 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG69V80P-2 J216185 690 V 80 A 80 kA 7.5 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG69V100P-2 H216690 690 V 100 A 80 kA 8.5 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG50V125P-2 V217207 500 V 125 A 120 kA 10.7 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG50V160P-2 A217718 500 V 160 A 120 kA 13.5 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG50V200P-2 K218233 500 V 200 A 120 kA 15 W 3 0.28 kg
NH0GG50V160P-2
Size 2 gG with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH2GG69V125P-2 W212102 690 V 125 A 80 kA 9.5 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG69V160P-2 L212622 690 V 160 A 80 kA 11.5 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG69V200P-2 Y213139 690 V 200 A 80 kA 14.5 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG69V224P-2 Q213638 690 V 224 A 80 kA 16 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG69V250P-2 T214147 690 V 250 A 80 kA 17.5 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG69V315P-2 X214656 690 V 315 A 80 kA 23 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG50V355P-2 E215675 500 V 355 A 120 kA 25 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG50V400P-2 K216186 500 V 400 A 120 kA 29 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG50V500P-2 W217208 500 V 500 A 120 kA 39 W 3 0.56 kg
NH2GG50V400P-2
Size 3 gG with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH3GG69V315P-2 B217719 690 V 315 A 80 kA 23 W 3 0.87 kg
NH3GG69V355P-2 L218234 690 V 355 A 80 kA 25 W 3 0.87 kg
NH3GG69V400P-2 Z218752 690 V 400 A 80 kA 29 W 3 0.87 kg
NH3GG69V500P-2 N219271 690 V 500 A 80 kA 39 W 3 0.87 kg
NH3GG50V630P-2 Q219802 500 V 630 A 120 kA 47 W 3 0.87 kg
NH3GG50V630P-2
Size 1 gG with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH1GG69V80P-2 Y218751 690 V 80 A 80 kA 6.9 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG69V100P-2 M219270 690 V 100 A 80 kA 8.1 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG69V125P-2 P219801 690 V 125 A 80 kA 9.6 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG69V160P-2 Z222478 690 V 160 A 80 kA 11.9 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG69V200P-2 R223000 690 V 200 A 80 kA 14.9 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG50V224P-2 Y200788 500 V 224 A 120 kA 16.7 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG50V250P-2 Q201333 500 V 250 A 120 kA 18.7 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG50V315P-2 Z201847 500 V 315 A 120 kA 25 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG50V355P-2 W211067 500 V 355 A 120 kA 28 W 3 0.35 kg
NH1GG50V355P-2
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 500 - 690VAC
with striker size 0, 1, 2, 3, 4

Rated voltage AC 500 ... 690 V 500 ... 690 V 500 ... 690 V 500 ... 690 V 500 ... 690 V
Indication System with striker with striker with striker with striker with striker
Package 3 3 3 3 1
Size 4 gG with striker
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC) Rated current In
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH4GG69V500P-2 S1000079 690 V 500 A 120 kA 40 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4GG69V630P-2 T1000080 690 V 630 A 120 kA 53 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4GG69V800P-2 V1000081 690 V 800 A 120 kA 68 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4GG50V1000P-2 W1000082 500 V 1000 A 120 kA 65 W 1 2.2 kg
NH4GG50V1250P-2 X1000083 500 V 1250 A 120 kA 61 W 1 2.2 kg
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links gG 500 - 690VAC
with striker size 0, 1, 2, 3, 4
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / / DS-LFBCGS-08-0318_EN